The English translations of the RERA legislation contained herein are currently in draft form and are provided for reference only.

Decision No. (5) of 2018 On Determining Fees due for Services, Applications and Licenses Issued in accordance with the Provisions of the Regulation of the Real Estate Sector Law

Prime Minister:

Upon review of the Regulation of the Real Estate Sector Law, promulgated by Law no. (27) of 2017, in particular Article (108) thereof;

Decree no. (69) of 2017 on the Organization of the Real Estate Regulatory Authority;

And upon the approval of the Cabinet;

Decides the Following:

Article One

The fees stipulated in previous decisions relating to the licenses and activities of the Real Estate Sector shall remain in force.

Article Two

The concerned authorities - each according to its jurisdiction - shall enforce the provisions of this Decision. And it shall come into force as of the date on which it is published in the Official Gazette.

Prime Minister Khalifah Bin Salman Al-Khalifah

Promulgated on: 13 Jumada Al-Akhera 1439 H

Corresponding to: 1 March 2018